Ackermann
Ackermann XPress Lock© | Revision 09/19
ACKERMANN FUSION
Integrated Smart
ACKERMANN FUSION
Integrated Smart
ACKERMANN FUSION
OR Technology

Ackermann XPress Lock© | Revision 09/19 by  Ackermann
PAGE: 5  // 6
Ordering Information
TOPSELLERS
INSERT # SHEATH # COMMON HANDLE #
Metzenbaum,
curved, ceramic,
Ø 5 mm,
length 330mm
Item # 13-1461CI
Sheath,
Ø 5 mm,
length 330mm
Item # 13-1356XP
W/o ratchet
Item # 13-1367XP
Hook scissors
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1431XPI
Sheath
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1356XP
W/o ratchet
Item # 13-1367XP
Maryland
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1318XPI
Sheath
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1356XP
W/o ratchet
Item # 13-1367XP
Endo Clinch
autraumatic
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1323XPI
Sheath
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1356XP
Universal ratchet
Item # 13-1368XP
Standard grasper
cross serrated
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1354XPI
Sheath
Ø 5 mm
length 330mm
Item # 13-1356XP
Universal ratchet
Item # 13-1368XP
+ + INSERT # SHEATH COMMON HANDLE #
De Bakey
Ø 5 mm,
length 330mm
Item # 13-1570XPI
Sheath,
Ø 5 mm,
length 330mm
Item # 13-1356XP